Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ARTS COUNCIL FOR WYOMING COUNTY

Current
e Contract Spending to Contract Contract . L. Original Contract

Department/Facility Number C:;ﬁ:r;: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T1530101 $19,500.00 $0.0001/01/2015 12/31/2015 SHAKESPEARE ON COUNTRY Subject to OSC 02/03/2015

LANES .

Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T131023 $3,250.00 $3,250.00|07/01/2012 06/30/2013  |FOLK ART APPRENTICESHIPS Subject to OSC 03/07/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T131024 $30,000.00 |  $30,000.00|07/01/2012 06/30/2013 |GENERAL SUPPORT Subject to OSC 03/07/2013
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts |C150422 $237,800.00| $237,800.00/01/01/2015 12/31/2019 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/17/2015

. COUNCIL ON THE ARTS -

Council on the Arts |C121145 $73,870.00|  $73,870.00|07/01/2011 06/30/2012 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 01/26/2012

Council on the Arts |C143010 $62,050.00 |  $62,050.00|01/01/2014 08/31/2015 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/30/2014
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T153010 $19,500.00|  $19,500.00|01/01/2015 12/31/2015 EEISIESSPEARE ON COUNTRY Subject to OSC 02/03/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T13169GG $40,000.00|  $40,000.00|01/01/2023 12/31/2023 | T13169GG-NYSCA Support for Org |Subject to OSC 01/17/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts || T21433GG $20,000.00 |  $20,000.00|01/01/2021 12/31/2021  ||T21433GG-General Operating Sup Subject to OSC 03/12/2021
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts  |C23009GG | $290,066.00| $290,066.00(01/01/2023  |12/31/2023 |Cultural Services | Grant 103/13/2023

Council on the Arts  |C23028GG | $167,000.00| $167,000.00(01/01/2023  |12/31/2023 |Cultural Services | Grant 103/13/2023
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts | T21454GG $49,200.00 $49,200.00{01/01/2021 12/31/2021 T21454GG-Decentralization, Subject to OSC 03/12/2021
Pre-Audit
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Council on the Arts

T24555GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24555GG - NYSCA Support for O

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Council on the Arts

C22024GG

$105,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2024

Cultural Services

Grant

01/21/2022

Council on the Arts

T02200GG

$12,300.00

$12,300.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

ARTO1-FLK19-2019 1226201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/26/2018

Council on the Arts

T01732GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2020

T01732GG-Shake On the Lake Rep

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2017

Council on the Arts

T22336GG

$17,220.00

$17,220.00

07/01/2021

06/30/2022

T22336GG-Restart NY: Regrants

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/29/2021

Council on the Arts

T22228GG

$49,200.00

$49,200.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22228GG-Decentralization ($14

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/08/2021

Council on the Arts

T22227GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22227GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/08/2021

Council on the Arts

T02510GG

$45,000.00

$45,000.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

ARTOI1-RED19-2019 0207201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/07/2019

Council on the Arts

T22335GG

$7,389.00

$7,389.00

07/01/2021

06/30/2022

T22335GG-Restart NY: Administr

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/29/2021

Council on the Arts

T140049

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2014

GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/24/2014

Council on the Arts

T131025

$41,000.00

$41,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

REGRANTS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/07/2013

Council on the Arts

T00924GG

$11,000.00
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$11,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2018

T00924GG-Quilting Stories

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/20/2016




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts |T20104GG $25,000.00 $25,000.00{01/01/2020 12/31/2020 ARTO01-SLP20-2020 0905201918 Subject to OSC 09/05/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts |T20105GG $49,200.00 $49,200.0001/01/2020 12/31/2020 ARTO01-SLP20-2020 0905201918 Subject to OSC 09/05/2019
Pre-Audit

. CULTURAL SERVICES

Council on the Arts |C110110 $74,600.00 $73,779.0007/01/2010 06/30/2011 (01360GA009) Grant 12/10/2010
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts || T140050 $41,000.00 $41,000.00/(07/01/2013 06/30/2014 REGRANTS Subject to OSC 02/24/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts || T140805 $9,000.00 $9,000.00/(07/01/2013 06/30/2015 FOLK ARTS AT THE MARKETS Subject to OSC 02/24/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts |T13575GG $50,000.00 $12,500.00|07/01/2023 06/30/2026 SFES Created Contract Subject to OSC 04/18/2024
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts ||C150421 $150,000.00| $150,000.00/01/01/2015 12/31/2019 CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/17/2015
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