## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ARTS COUNCIL FOR WYOMING COUNTY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T1530101	\$19,500.00	\$0.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	SHAKESPEARE ON COUNTRY LANES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2015
Council on the Arts	T131023	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	FOLK ART APPRENTICESHIPS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2013
Council on the Arts	T131024	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2013
Council on the Arts	C150422	\$237,800.00	\$237,800.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/17/2015
Council on the Arts	C121145	\$73,870.00	\$73,870.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2012	COUNCIL ON THE ARTS - CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/26/2012
Council on the Arts	C143010	\$62,050.00	\$62,050.00	01/01/2014	08/31/2015	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/30/2014
Council on the Arts	T153010	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	SHAKESPEARE ON COUNTRY LANES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2015
Council on the Arts	T13169GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13169GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/17/2023
Council on the Arts	T21433GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21433GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2021
Council on the Arts	C23009GG	\$290,066.00	\$290,066.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	03/13/2023
Council on the Arts	C23028GG	\$167,000.00	\$167,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	03/13/2023
Council on the Arts	T21454GG	\$49,200.00	\$49,200.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21454GG-Decentralization,	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2021

Council on the Arts	T24555GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24555GG - NYSCA Support for O	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2023
Council on the Arts	C22024GG	\$105,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Cultural Services	Grant	01/21/2022
Council on the Arts	T02200GG	\$12,300.00	\$12,300.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	ART01-FLK19-2019 1226201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/26/2018
Council on the Arts	T01732GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	T01732GG-Shake On the Lake Rep	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/20/2017
Council on the Arts	T22336GG	\$17,220.00	\$17,220.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	T22336GG-Restart NY: Regrants	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/29/2021
Council on the Arts	T22228GG	\$49,200.00	\$49,200.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22228GG-Decentralization (\$14	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2021
Council on the Arts	T22227GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22227GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/08/2021
Council on the Arts	T02510GG	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2020	ART01-RED19-2019 0207201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/07/2019
Council on the Arts	T22335GG	\$7,389.00	\$7,389.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	T22335GG-Restart NY: Administr	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/29/2021
Council on the Arts	T140049	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2014
Council on the Arts	T131025	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	REGRANTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/07/2013
Council on the Arts	T00924GG	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	T00924GG-Quilting Stories	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/20/2016

Council on the Arts	T20104GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-SLP20-2020 0905201918	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/05/2019
Council on the Arts	T20105GG	\$49,200.00	\$49,200.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-SLP20-2020 0905201918	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/05/2019
Council on the Arts	C110110	\$74,600.00	\$73,779.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009)	Grant	12/10/2010
Council on the Arts	T140050	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	REGRANTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2014
Council on the Arts	T140805	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2015	FOLK ARTS AT THE MARKETS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2014
Council on the Arts	T13575GG	\$50,000.00	\$12,500.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2026	SFS Created Contract	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/18/2024
Council on the Arts	C150421	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/17/2015